
NANTICOKE CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT 

NANTICOKE, PENNSYLVANIA 
 

Office of the Chief of Police 

Monthly Report of Activities 

March 2014 

 

Total Incidents in March ….. 396 

Total Incidents in 2014............ 1184 

 
 

 
Incident Listing By Type is attached  

Activity 
 

Number 
 

Traffic Citations Issued 
 

31 
 

Total Traffic Arrests 
8 

10 
 

Non-Traffic Citations Issued 
 

30 
 

Parking Tickets Issued 
 

27 
 

Written Warnings Issued 
 

14 
 

Abandoned Vehicles Removed  
 

 3 
 

Motor Vehicle Accidents  
 

27 
 

Criminal Arrests 
 

Counts 
 

 
     

 
 

Arson 

Assault 

Criminal Attempt 

Criminal Mischief 

Curfew 

Disorderly Conduct 

Dog Ordinance Violation 

Drug Act Violations 

D.U.I. 

Harassment 

Obstruction of Highways 

Possessing Instrument of Crime 

Protection from Abuse Violations 

Public Drunkeness 

Tampering with Evidence 

Theft 

Trespassing 

Underage Drinking 

Weapons Violations 

 

Total Criminal Arrests 

1 

17 

3 

1 

5 

14 

1 

56 

5 

26 

1 

3 

3 

4 

2 

7 

1 

1 

3 

 

154 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

     
 



 
 

K-9 Report 
 

Assists 

 

3-14-2014 Drug Search Warrant – Drugs found Luzerne County Drug Task Force 

3-21-14 Drug Search School Bus – Drugs Found K-9 Officer Kivler 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Monthly  Patrol Mileage 
 

Total Mileage on Vehicle 

 

Car # 3               2,424   26,493 

Car # 4               1,045   64,040 

Car # 5                     68,721 

Car # 6               1,282   24,991 

Car # 9                  860                                 24,960  

 

    Total Patrol Mileage.... 5,611 

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Respectfully Submitted,  

 

 

William A. Shultz 

    Chief of Police 

 


