NANTICOKE CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT NANTICOKE, PENNSYLVANIA

Office of the Chief of Police Monthly Report of Activities March 2014

Total Incidents in March 396 Total Incidents in 2014....... 1184

Activity Traffic Citations Issued Total Traffic Arrests Non-Traffic Citations Issued Parking Tickets Issued Written Warnings Issued	Number 31 10 30
Total Traffic Arrests Non-Traffic Citations Issued Parking Tickets Issued	10 30
Non-Traffic Citations Issued Parking Tickets Issued	10 30
Parking Tickets Issued	
Written Warnings Issued	27
	14
Abandoned Vehicles Removed	3
Motor Vehicle Accidents	27
Criminal Arrests	Counts
Arson	1
Assault	17
Criminal Attempt	3
Criminal Mischief	1
Curfew	5
Disorderly Conduct	14
Dog Ordinance Violation	1
Drug Act Violations	56
D.U.I.	5
Harassment	26
Obstruction of Highways	1
Possessing Instrument of Crime	3
Protection from Abuse Violations	3
Public Drunkeness	4
Tampering with Evidence	2
Theft	7
Trespassing	
Underage Drinking	
Weapons Violations	3
Total Criminal Arrests	154

K-9 Report	Assists
------------	---------

3-14-2014 Drug Search Warrant – Drugs found 3-21-14 Drug Search School Bus – Drugs Found

Luzerne County Drug Task Force K-9 Officer Kivler

Monthly	Patrol Mileage	Total Mileage on Vehicle
G #2	2.424	26.402
Car # 3	2,424	26,493
Car # 4	1,045	64,040
Car # 5		68,721
Car # 6	1,282	24,991
Car # 9	860	24,960

Total Patrol Mileage.... 5,611

Respectfully Submitted,

William A. Shultz Chief of Police